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North Posey High School
2021 - 2022 Wrestling (Boys V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Nov 30 Henderson Co. & Davis Co. Duals SG 6:00 PM Henderson Co. Away

Thu Dec 2 Boonville Dual SG 6:00 PM Boonville High School Away

Sat Dec 4 NP/MD Classic T 9:00 AM Evansville Mater Dei High Away

Fri Dec 10 PAC DUALS T 5:30 PM Mt. Vernon High School Away

Sat Dec 11 PAC Duals T 9:00 AM Mt. Vernon High School Away

Wed Dec 15 Memorial Dual SG 6:00 PM North Posey High School Home

Thu Dec 16 Mt. Vernon Dual SG 6:00 PM North Posey High School Home

Wed Dec 22 Ben Davis Duals T 8:00 AM Ben Davis High School Away

Wed Dec 29 Holiday Classic SG 11:00 AM Evansville Mater Dei High School Away

Thu Dec 30 Mater Dei Holiday Classic T 9:00 AM Evansville Mater Dei High Away

Sat Jan 8 IHSWCA Team State Duals T 8:00 AM Fort Wayne Coliseum Away

Mon Jan 10 South Spencer High School SG 6:00 PM South Spencer High School Away

Thu Jan 13 Vincennes Lincoln Dual SG 5:30 PM North Posey High School Home

Sat Jan 22 PAC's SG 9:00 AM Heritage Hills High Schoo Away

Sat Jan 29 IHSAA Sectionals SG 9:00 AM Evansville Central High S Away

Sat Feb 5 IHSAA Regionals SG 9:00 AM Evansville North High Sch Away

Sat Feb 12 IHSAA Semi-State SG 9:00 AM Ford Center Away

Fri Feb 18 IHSAA State Finals SG 4:00 PM Bankers Life Fieldhouse Away

Sat Feb 19 IHSSA State Finals SG 8:00 AM Bankers Life Fieldhouse Away


